Brochure
S5730-HI Series Next-Generation Gigabit Agile Switches 1
S5730-HI Series Next-Generation Gigabit
Agile Switches
The recently developed S5730-HI series switches are Huawei's next-generation agile
switches that provide all-gigabit access and 10GE uplink ports and come with extended slots
for expansion of uplink ports.
Product Overview

access device on a large campus network, to achieve a manageable and reliable enterprise campus network with scalable
services.
Ordering Information
The following table lists ordering information of the S5730-HI series switches.
Model Product  Description
S5730-36C-HI S5730-36C-HI(24*10/100/1000BASE-T ports, 4*10GE SFP+ ports, 1*expansion slot, without
power module)
S5730-44C-HI S5730-44C-HI(24*10/100/1000BASE-T ports, 4*10GE SFP+ ports, 2*expansion slots, without
S5730-HI Series Next-Generation Gigabit Agile Switches 13
Model Product  Description
power module)
S5730-36C-PWH-HI S5730-36C-PWH-HI(24*10/100/1000BASE-T ports, 4*10GE SFP+ ports, 1*expansion slot,
PoE++, without power module)
S5730-44C-PWH-HI S5730-44C-PWH-HI(24*10/100/1000BASE-T ports, 4*10GE SFP+ ports, 2*expansion slots,
PoE++, without power module)
S5730-36C-HI-24S S5730-36C-HI-24S(24*GE SFP ports, 8 of which are dual-purpose 10/100/1000 or SFP,
4*10GE SFP+ ports, 1*expansion slot, without power module)
S5730-44C-HI-24S S5730-44C-HI-24S(24*GE SFP ports, 8 of which are dual-purpose 10/100/1000 or SFP,
4*10GE SFP+ ports, 2*expansion slots, without power module)
S5730-60C-HI S5730-60C-HI(48*10/100/1000BASE-T ports, 4*10GE SFP+ ports, 1*expansion slot, without
power module)
S5730-68C-HI S5730-68C-HI(48*10/100/1000BASE-T ports, 4*10GE SFP+ ports, 2*expansion slots, without
power module)
S5730-60C-PWH-HI S5730-60C-PWH-HI(48*10/100/1000BASE-T ports, 4*10GE SFP+ ports, 1*expansion slot,
PoE++, without power module)
S5730-68C-PWH-HI S5730-68C-PWH-HI(48*10/100/1000BASE-T ports, 4*10GE SFP+ ports, 2*expansion slots,
PoE++, without power module)
S5730-60C-HI-48S S5730-60C-HI-48S(48*GE SFP ports, 4*10GE SFP+ ports, 1*expansion slot, without power
module)
S5730-68C-HI-48S S5730-68C-HI-48S(48*GE SFP ports, 4*10GE SFP+ ports, 2*expansion slots, without power
module)
ES0W2PSA0150 150W AC Power Module(Black)
ES0W2PSD0150 150W DC Power Module(Black)
PAC-500WA-BE 500W AC PoE Power Module(Black, Power panel side exhaust)